

STATE STREET SIDEWALK REPAIRS

CONTRACT NO. 7433

DATE: 5/22/15

Joe Daniels Construction

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,475.00	\$2,475.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$18,350.00	\$18,350.00
20323.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - S.F.	610.00	\$4.10	\$2,501.00
30302.0 - 7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	545.00	\$18.00	\$9,810.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - S.F.	16.00	\$42.00	\$672.00
30505.0 - REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - SIDEWALK PROGRAM - L.F.	35.00	\$72.00	\$2,520.00
90001.0 - C1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 7-INCH - S.F.	165.00	\$34.00	\$5,610.00
90002.0 - C1 CONCRETE JOINT REPAIR, FULL DEPTH - L.F.	890.00	\$48.00	\$42,720.00
90003.0 - REMOVE ASPHALT JOINT PATCH - L.F.	200.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
90004.0 - SIDEWALK JOINT CAULKING - L.F.	9500.00	\$7.35	\$69,825.00
90005.0 - C1 CONCRETE REPAIR, PARTIAL DEPTH - S.F.	50.00	\$83.00	\$4,150.00
90006.0 - INSTALL PROVIDED DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD - S.F.	8.00	\$48.00	\$384.00
90007.0 - RESET GRANITE STREET FORM - EACH	1.00	\$785.00	\$785.00
13 Items	Totals		\$161,002.00